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III Kolo PSCS Zima
Krusevac, 8.3.2014

Event 19 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
08.03.2014 - 17:08 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadetkinje (13-14)

1. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:22.98 468
2. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:24.90 437
3. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:27.00 406
4. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 Pk Jagodina 1:28.73 383
5. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 1:29.57 372
6. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:32.19 341
7. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:34.37 318
8. JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:36.50 297
9. SEKULOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:37.71 286

10. GRULOVIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:40.46 264
11. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:40.74 261
12. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:41.30 257
13. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:42.06 251
14. TASIC, Irena 00 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:46.77 219
15. TATIC, Teodora 00 Pk Pirat 1:48.23 211
16. STAMENKOVIC, Jelena 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:48.28 210
17. ARUNOVIC, Emilija 01 Rkg 1:48.63 208
18. MATIJEVIC, Tamara 01 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:50.87 196
19. ILIC, Mina 01 Pk Td Bor 1:50.88 196
20. DAVIDOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 1:55.23 174
21. ANDJELIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub "Uzice" 1:55.42 174
22. FILIPOVIC, Saska 01 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:55.72 172

DSQ IVANOVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:12.06

Omladinke (15-16)

1. RASIC, Ana 98 Pk Jagodina 1:18.36 556
2. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:22.04 484
3. MARKOVIC, Miljana 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:25.98 421
4. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:29.52 373
5. CANIC, Milica 98 Rkg 1:38.71 278

DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:38.71 278
7. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:38.94 276

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Rkg 1:39.76

Seniorke (17+)

1. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:23.49 460

Apsolutna

1. RASIC, Ana 98 Pk Jagodina 1:18.36 556
2. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:22.04 484
3. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:22.98 468
4. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:23.49 460
5. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:24.90 437
6. MARKOVIC, Miljana 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:25.98 421
7. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:27.00 406
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III Kolo PSCS Zima
Krusevac, 8.3.2014

Event 19, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

8. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 Pk Jagodina 1:28.73 383
9. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:29.52 373

10. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 1:29.57 372
11. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:32.19 341
12. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:34.37 318
13. JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:36.50 297
14. SEKULOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:37.71 286
15. CANIC, Milica 98 Rkg 1:38.71 278

DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:38.71 278
17. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:38.94 276
18. GRULOVIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:40.46 264
19. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:40.74 261
20. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:41.30 257
21. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:42.06 251
22. TASIC, Irena 00 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:46.77 219
23. TATIC, Teodora 00 Pk Pirat 1:48.23 211
24. STAMENKOVIC, Jelena 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:48.28 210
25. ARUNOVIC, Emilija 01 Rkg 1:48.63 208
26. MATIJEVIC, Tamara 01 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:50.87 196
27. ILIC, Mina 01 Pk Td Bor 1:50.88 196
28. DAVIDOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 1:55.23 174
29. ANDJELIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub "Uzice" 1:55.42 174
30. FILIPOVIC, Saska 01 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:55.72 172

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Rkg 1:39.76
DSQ IVANOVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:12.06

EXH DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:29.12 378
EXH VASIC, Ana 96 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:40.18 266
EXH SRETENOVIC, Nadja 01 Pk Td Bor 1:44.79 232


